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Les Hauts de France

Course cycliste internationale les 18, 19 et 20 mai 2018 m

EUSKADI BASQUE COUNTRY MURIAS

31
32
33
34
35

DS

41
42
43
44
45
46
DS

BARRENETXEA Ander
ARISTI Mikel
* BARTHE Cyril
IRIZAR Julen
SAEZ Hector
SANZ Enrique
PEREZ Ruban

ELKOV AUTHOR

BARTA Jan
BUCHACEK Tomas
CERNY Josef
KUKRLE Michael
POLNICKY Jiri
KONWA Piotr

VAVRA Vladimir

TEAM VORARLBERG SANTIC

STALLAERT Joeri

SCHELLING Patrick

ORRICO Davide

FRIESECKE Gian

MEILER Lukas

HAMMERLE Maximilian
ALBASINI Marcello

ROUBAIX LILLE METROPOLE

LEROUX Samuel

* BARBIER Pierre

CABOT Jérémy

KNEISKY Morgan

SEYNAEVE Lander

TRONET Steven
DERNIES Michel

BHS ALMEBORG BORNHOLM

AMDI PEDERSEN Nicklas
QUAADE Rasmus
KOFOD ANDREASEN Jesper
* KLEIN JENSEN Jeppe
LISSON Christoffer
* BAK KLARIS Magnus

JUUL ANDREASEN Christian

ESP
ESP
FRA
ESP
ESP
ESP

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL

BEL
Sul
ITA
Sul
GER
AUT

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN

TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS

51 FORTIN Filippo ITA
52 KRIZEK Mathias AUT
53 SCHLEMMER Lukas AUT
54 MANGERTSEDER Matthias GER
55 * KIERNER Florian AUT
56 * NEUHAUSER Marcel AUT
DS GROSSEK Andreas
MONKEY TOWN CONTINENTAL TEAM

61 LOOIJ André NED
62 VAN LUIJK Sven NED
63 SANTORO Antonio ITA
64 SLIK Ivar NED
65 ZANOTTI Marco ITA
66 VAN RHEE Joey NED
DS TABAK Paul

TEAM COLOQUICK
71 VON FOLSACH Casper DEN
72 * HARDAHL Anders DEN
73 * JOHANSEN Julius DEN
74 * LARSEN Mathias DEN
75 * RODENBERG Frederik Madsen DEN
76 MOBERG Christian DEN
DS ANDERSEN Christian

TEAM WIGGINS
81 * TEGGART Matthew IRL
82 * NAVARRO Corentin FRA
83 * CULLAIGH Gabriel GBR
84 * PIDCOCK Thomas GBR
85 * KERFOOT-ROBSON Dylan GBR
86 * DOWNEY Mark IRL
DS COPE Simon
SOVAC NATURA4EVER

91 BILLE Gaetan BEL
92 DERIAUX Florian FRA
93 EVRARD Laurent BEL
94 DEGUIDE Louis BEL
95 REBELLIN Davide ITA
96 STENUIT Robin BEL
DS DE WINTER Gautier

101
102
103
104
105
106
DS
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' Ot
St
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MITCHELTON BIKE EXCHANGE
Bl Wenhui
* HENNESSY Jacob
JIANG Zzhihui
LIU Jiankun
NIU Yikui
* SCOTSON Callum
SANDERS David

CHN
GBR
CHN
CHN
CHN
AUS

DIMENSION DATA FOR QHUBEKA CT

111
112
113
114
115
116
DS

121
122
123
124
125
126
DS

131
132
133
134
135
136
DS

141
142
143
144
145
146
DS

* EL CHOKRI Mehdi
* SOBRERO Matteo
* MOZZATO Luca
* JONES Ollie
*VISSER Louis
* DE BOD Stefan
SMITH Andrew

Grande-Bretagne U23
* HAYTER Ethan
* BOSTOCK Matthew
* WALLS Matthew
* NALLY Joseph
*HOLT Joseph
* BRITTON Rhys

BLUNT Stuart

CENTRE MONDIAL DU CYCLISME

* ANTUNES Tiago
* BARAC Antonijo
* BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar
* KALABA Dusan
* CHZHAN Igor
* PEAK Barnabas
HENRY Jean-Jacques

LOTTO SOUDAL U23

* CASSAERT Loran
* CASTRIQUE Jonas
* DE DECKER Alfdan
* DEWULF Stan
* THIJSSEN Gerben
* VAN MOER Brent
VAN SPEYBROECK Wesley

http://clovissportorganisation.fr

MAR
ITA
ITA

NZL

RSA

RSA

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

POR
CRO
MGL
SRB
KAZ
HUN

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

151
152
153
154
155
156
DS

161
162
163
164
165
166
DS

171
172
173
174
175
176
DS

181
182
183
184
185
186
DS

191
192
193
194
195
196
DS

201
202
203
204
205
206
DS

Liste des engagés a jour le 07/05/2018

SOJASUN ESPOIR ACNC
* DAVY Clément
FARANTAKIS Stylianos
* GUEGAN Mael
HUREL Tony
* BLAMPAIN Maxime
* PERRET Kevin

HEULOT Stéphane

EFC L&R VULSTEKE

* BEULLENS Cédric

* DESAL Cerile

* LOY Antoine

* SEYE Guillaume

* VERHULST Lothar

* WEEMAES Sasha

FEYS Wim

CC NOGENT SUR OISE

* CARPENTIER Adrien

* HAVOT Sébastien

* O'MAHONY Darragh

* GRESSIER Maxime

* HUENS Rémi

THEVENOT Guillaume
MOLMY Arnaud

DUNKERQUE LITTORAL CYCLISME

* GAREZ Raphael

LELEU Antoine

MONCOMBLE Nicolas

VAN HAVERBEKE Julien

* VANDERMEERSCH Emilien

* WATRELOT Jean Lou
LECONTE Charlie

ESEG DOUAI

* AVOINE Kevin

FLET Axel

HUYGENS Maxime

VAN BEETHOVEN Matthias

* FACHE Florent

VAN ESLANDER Florian
PILLON Laurent

AKROS RENFER SA

* AEBI Antoine
* BANZER Gordian
* BISSEGGER Stefan
* DORING Jonas
* SCHMID Mauro
* SUTER Joel
DUFAUX Laurent

FRA
GRE
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

FRA
FRA
IRL
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul



